DATE SHEET FOR HALF YEARLY EXAM (FOR CLASSES VI TO VIII, XI & XII) PERIODIC TEST-2 (FOR CLASSES IX & X)
Timings : 08.30 A.M. TO 11.45 A.M.

Reporting Time : 08.00 a.m.

Day & Date/Classes Vi ViI VI IX X Xi Xl
Fri. 14/09/2018 Maths Social . Sc. Sc. & Tech. - - - Maths/Psy
Sat. 15/09/2018 - - - Maths S.Sc. Add. Subj. -
Sun. 16/09/2018 S U N D A Y
Mon.  17/09/2018 English Maths Hindi - - - Bio/Eco/C.Sc.
Tues.  18/09/2018 - - - Sc. & Tech. Maths Chem./B.St./H.Sc -
Wed. 19/09/2018 S.Sc. Hindi Skt./Fr. - - - Phy/Acc/Sociology
Thu. 20/09/2018 - - - English Skt./Fr. English -
Fri. 21/09/2018 MUHARRAM
Sat. 22/09/2018 FOURTH SATURDAY
Sun. 23/09/2018 S U N D A Y
Mon.  24/09/2018 Hindi Sc. Tech. Maths Chem./B.St./H.Sc.
Tues.  25/09/2018 S.Sc. English Bio/Eco/C.Sc.
Wed. 26/09/2018 Sc. & Tech. Skt./Fr. English - - - English
Thu. 27/09/2018 - - - Maths Hindi Maths/Psy -
Fri. 28/09/2018 Skt./Fr. English S.Sc. - - - Add. Subj.
Sat. 29/09/2018 - - - Skt./Fr. Sc. & Tech. Phy/Acc/Soc. -
NOTE: 1. The checked Answer Books of Half Yearly Exam/Periodic Test -2 will be shown to the students only on 06.10.2018 (Saturday) from

08.00 a.m. to 02.00 p.m. and discrepancy, if pointed out by the students, will be looked into on the same day only.No request for
change in the marks in any subject will be entertained after 06.10.2018 (Saturday).

2 Itis compulsory for students to attend the school on 06.10.2018 (Saturday).

The morning trip of buses will ply as usual and the second trip will start at 12:15 p.m. during examination days. Parents are requested
3. to collect their children accordingly.
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